
Nombre de partantes : 27 Communiqué N°12

DOS NOM PRENOM GS / COMITE REGIONAL / CLUB COMITE

1 CORDON RAGOT Audrey WIGGLE HIGH5 BRETAGNE
2 BIANNIC Aude POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 BRETAGNE
4 PITEL Edwige S.C. MICHELA FANINI RHONE ALPES
5 DELZENNE Elise LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES NORD PAS DE CALAIS
6 RIVAT MAS Amelie POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 RHONE ALPES
7 LESUEUR Melodie POITOU-CHARENTES POITOU-CHARENTES
8 * DREVILLE Anabelle POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 NORD PAS DE CALAIS
9 BAZIN Marjolaine POITOU-CHARENTES POITOU-CHARENTES

10 DEMAY Coralie POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 BRETAGNE
11 FAVRE Mathilde RHONE ALPES RHONE ALPES
12 DE SAINT JEAN Magdalena PROVENCE PROVENCE
13 BIDEAU Sandrine REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
14 * ERAUD Severine POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
15 LAHEURTE Avril FRANCHE COMTE FRANCHE COMTE
16 BLIN Tatiana NORMANDIE NORMANDIE
19 * HUBER Lisa ILE DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
20 * ZAMBON Fanny RHONE ALPES RHONE ALPES
21 HOEBANCKX Thérésa REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
22 BRAVARD Charlotte POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 REGION CENTRE
23 * PHILIBERT Océanne FRANCHE COMTE FRANCHE COMTE
24 LELEU Fanny NORMANDIE NORMANDIE
25 * GERARD Helene BRETAGNE BRETAGNE
26 * LABEYRIE Mélanie ILE DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
27 SICOT Marion REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
28 * RICHIOUD Greta POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 RHONE ALPES
30 LONGO Jeannie COTE D'AZUR COTE D'AZUR
35 * RIMASSON Gabrielle BRETAGNE BRETAGNE
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Communiqué N°13

DOS HORAIRE NOM PRENOM COMITE / GROUPE SPORTIF CLUB
35 13:34 RIMASSON Gabrielle BRETAGNE BRETAGNE
30 13:36 LONGO Jeannie COTE D'AZUR COTE D'AZUR
28 13:38 RICHIOUD Greta POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 RHONE ALPES
27 13:40 SICOT Marion REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
26 13:42 LABEYRIE Mélanie ILE DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
25 13:44 GERARD Helene BRETAGNE BRETAGNE
24 13:46 LELEU Fanny NORMANDIE NORMANDIE
23 13:48 PHILIBERT Océanne FRANCHE COMTE FRANCHE COMTE
22 13:50 BRAVARD Charlotte POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 REGION CENTRE
21 13:52 HOEBANCKX Thérésa REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
20 13:54 ZAMBON Fanny RHONE ALPES RHONE ALPES
19 13:56 HUBER Lisa ILE DE FRANCE ILE DE FRANCE
16 13:58 BLIN Tatiana NORMANDIE NORMANDIE
15 14:00 LAHEURTE Avril FRANCHE COMTE FRANCHE COMTE
14 14:02 ERAUD Severine POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 PAYS DE LA LOIRE
13 14:04 BIDEAU Sandrine REGION CENTRE REGION CENTRE
12 14:06 DE SAINT JEAN Magdalena PROVENCE PROVENCE
11 14:08 FAVRE Mathilde RHONE ALPES RHONE ALPES
10 14:10 DEMAY Coralie POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 BRETAGNE
9 14:12 BAZIN Marjolaine POITOU-CHARENTES POITOU-CHARENTES
8 14:14 DREVILLE Anabelle POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 NORD PAS DE CALAIS
7 14:16 LESUEUR Melodie POITOU-CHARENTES POITOU-CHARENTES
6 14:18 RIVAT MAS Amelie POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 RHONE ALPES
5 14:20 DELZENNE Elise LOTTO SOUDAL LADIES NORD PAS DE CALAIS
4 14:22 PITEL Edwige S.C. MICHELA FANINI RHONE ALPES
2 14:24 BIANNIC Aude POITOU-CHARENTES.FUTUROSCOPE.86 BRETAGNE
1 14:26 CORDON RAGOT Audrey WIGGLE HIGH5 BRETAGNE
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